ecoSolargyinc.
turn On solar energy
ORION SERIES
ECOXXXS156P-60
POLY-CRYSTALLINE SOLAR MODULE
ORION SERIES MODULE
The Orion Series provides exceptional performance.
Utilizing 60 grade A solar cells, Orion Series solar modules are

5
6
7
8
9
10
50°C
25°C
Irradiance: 1000W/m2
AM: 1.5
Temperature:  77oF (25oC)
DC 600V (UL)
Electrical Data
                 Pmax                Max System                              Standard
   Model                 (+3%)                         Vmp                       Imp                         Voc                         Isc                                                Voltage                             Test Conditions
  ECO230S156P-60              230W           29.80V           7.71A               37.10V                 8.21A
  ECO235S156P-60              235W                 30.10V           7.81A                  37.30V                 8.31A
  ECO240S156P-60              240W           30.30V           7.91A               37.50V                 8.40A
  ECO245S156P-60              245W                 30.70V           7.98A                  37.70V                 8.47A
  ECO250S156P-60              250W           31.00V           8.06A               37.80V                 8.56A
  ECO255S156P-60              255W                 31.30V           8.15A                  37.90V                 8.65A
  ECO260S156P-60              260W                 31.60V           8.24A                  38.00V                 8.75A
CAUTION: READ INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE HANDLING, INSTALLING, & OPERATING THIS PRODUCT
© July 2011 ecoSolargy Incorporated. All rights reserved.
Technical Specifications & Data are subject to change without prior notice, contact ecoSolargy for latest data.
Values at Standard Test Conditions (STC) = Irradiance: 1000W/m2, Air Mass: 1.5, Module Temperature 77oF (25oC)